
1 中  前  真  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 4 55.65 24.14 31.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq+2T q 4.60 -0.66 3.94-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 1 2

4 2Lz+2Lo+2T 5.10 0.04 5.141 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 2 2 1 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 2 1 1

9 FCSpB 1.60 0.06 1.661 1 0 0 0

23.10 24.14

Composition 2.67 3.954.50 4.50 4.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.904.50 4.00 4.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.954.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

31.51

2 土  本      花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 6 53.37 22.00 31.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.17 2.270 1 1 1 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F<+2Lo<+2Tq < 4.10 -0.72 3.38-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.27 2.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 1

6 2Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 2 1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 1 2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

21.26 22.00

Composition 2.67 3.904.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 4.004.50 4.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.854.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

31.37
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3 林      莉  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 5 47.98 20.30 28.18 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.11 2.010 1 1 1 0

4 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSp3 2.40 -0.10 2.301 0 0 -2 -1

6 2S+2Lo<+2T<< << 3.06 -0.65 2.41-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Fq+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.72 2.44-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 1 1

22.02 20.30

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 4.25 3.75 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.553.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

28.18

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 河  村  真  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山口SC 1 47.94 20.27 28.17 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2Lo+2T< < 4.84 -0.50 4.34-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.16 0.44-2 -1 -3 -3 -4

5 2S+2T 2.60 -0.23 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.820 0 -1 0 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 1 2 1

8 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 1 0 -1 -1

22.04 20.27

Composition 2.67 3.504.00 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.603.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.453.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.00

28.17

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 津  原  礼  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 2 47.40 21.37 26.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.40 2.76-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.540 0 0 1 2

4 2Lz!+2T+2T< ! 4.44 -0.63 3.81-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 1 1

6 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 1 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 1 1 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

22.50 21.37

Composition 2.67 3.303.25 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.153.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.303.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25

26.03
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